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No.
89
930
338
107
920
123
911
363
257
207
402
783
553
891
726
347
95
94
412
366
977
47
69
384
601
663
139
738
29
323

Name

Ken Bengtson
Eddie Hjortmarker
Filip Olsson
EmilJonrup
Sandro Sols
Anton Lindgarde
Kevin Davidsson
Erik Frisagard
William Johansson
Lukas Engerstad
Simon Svedberg
Arvid Petersson
John Karleyel
Mattias Larsson
Tobias Arvidsson
FelixJohansson
Oliver Wikemar
Wille M3hnsson
Filip Bank

Malte Jarrebring
Melker Bengtsson
Patrik Svensson
Albin Backstrom Herbertsson
Niklas Olsson
Wiktor Eriksson
Sixten Larsson
André Sorensen
Fredrik Teodorsson
André Hogberg
Hilmer Olofsson

A-Final 1

Club
Getinge MK
FMCK Boras
Getinge MK
Varbergs MK
Getinge MK
Kinds MK
Getinge MK
Getinge MK
Varbergs MK
Skene MS
Kinds MK
Kinds MK
Getinge MK
FMCK Boras
Hisingens MK
Kinds MK
MC Alingsas
Varbergs MK
Varbergs MK
MC Alingsas
Kinds MK
Varbergs MK
MC Alingsas
Hisingens MK
Skene MS
FMCK Boras
Kinds MK
MaLerum
Varbergs MK
Hisingens MK

Make

KTM, Sxf 450
Yamaha, YZF 450
KTM

KTM, SX 250

Laps

Honda, Crf450R
Honda, 250F
Yamaha, yz125

Yamaha, Yz450f

GasGas, Mc 125
Honda, Crf450

Yamaha, YZF450
Husqvarna, FC250
KTM, Sx 125

KTM, Sxf450, Ktm
KTM

Husqvarna, FC 450
KTM, Sx250F

Yamaha

14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
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Total Tm

24:45.639
24:57.303
25:19.393
25:36.904
25:52.176
25:53.589
24:48.622
24:58.817
25:07.174
25:10.350
25:16.727
25:30.298
25:34.422
25:50.646
25:51.579
25:56.772
26:03.685
26:10.956
26:19.921
24:50.701
24:53.142
24:56.792
25:01.293
25:26.597
25:43.165
25:46.176
26:01.862
26:46.064
9:22.205

4:14.470

Points

75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
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